ASSOCIACAO MOVIMENTO PEDALA JOINVILLE

Descricdo
Saldo Inicial

Entradas
Doacoes
Outras Entradas

Saidas
Aluguel Pratos
Diversos
Impressos

Saldo

CNPJ: 10.962.170/0001-00
MOVIMENTO FINANCEIRO
EXERCICIO: 2007

Novembro | Dezembro
- (275,04)

275,04 -
68,00

112,04
95,00

(275,04) (275,04)

Alexsandra Turnes de Souza
Financeiro

Laércio Batista Junior
Presidente

Joinville 31 de Dezembro de 2007

Total
(275,04)

275,04
68,00
112,04
95,00

(275,04)



